
P.O. Box 903  Bonaire, GA 31005 478-697-1559 

X
Matthew McMillian
McWright, LLC

McWright, LLC. 

 
Date: May 1, 2024 
Job: Effingham County Administration Complex Renovation & Addition 
Address: 802 S Laurel St Springfield, GA 31329 
Owner: Effingham County Board of Commissioners  
 

 
Change Order Request #1- Add carriers at new wall hung 

sinks   
 
Reference: Architect/engineer response to Submittal #15A-1.1- Plumbing Revision 1 
 
Scope of Work: 

• Furnish and install (8) carriers at new wall hung sink locations 
 

Total Add Price-$2,857.00 
Total Add day(s)- 0 
 
 



PO Box 903                                             

Boanire, GA 31005                                    

www.mcwrightconstruction.com  
Project:

COR #:

Date:

Description:

Architect:

Notes Price

Notes Price 

Notes Price 

Totals  Subcontractor(s) Price  2,400.00$                 

Added Days  0

$225/day

McWright LLC 

2,400.00$                 

GC Fee

Total

2,400.00$                                          

66.00$                                               

‐$                                                    

308.25$                                             

2,857.48$                                          

Bond Premium Increase 83.23$                                               

Sub Total 2,774.25$                                          

Sub Total 2,466.00$                                          

Subcontractor(s)

GC General Liability

Effingham County Admin

5/1/2024

1

Add Sink Carriers at New Wall Hung Sinks

GC Job Overhead Expenses  Superintendent salary, job trailer, administrative, etc

Greenline

labor and material to add a carrier at each of the (8) new wall hun 

sink locations 

Subcontractor Description 

M&M Plumbing

Description  Subcontractor 

Description  Subcontractor 

Cost Summary 



 

April 22, 2024 
 
McWright Construction 
 
Effingham Admin change order  
 
 
Cost breakdown of approved addition of lavatory carriers: 

 
1. Materials: $1540.00 
2. Labor to install: $500.00 
3. Profit on order: $360.00 

 
Total cost ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...……    $2400.00 
 
 
 
 
Please feel free to contact me at 912-243-7461 if you have any questions or need additional information. 
Sincerely, 
M&M Facilitators LLC 
18693 Ga Highway 46 
Brooklet, Ga  30415 


	COR #1- Added Sink Carriers.pdf
	Change Order Worksheet #1.pdf
	M&M plumbing #1- sink carriers.pdf

